
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

T-101. Exam Schedule

Tue, 14 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Information Security  B12-V03, B12-V04, S12-V01  Ozhered I.V.
Wed, 22 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Principles of Information Security at Nuclear Facilities  B12-V02, B13-V72

 Dusha I.F., Gorbatov V.S.
Wed, 19 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Electroweak Interactions Theory  B13-102, B13-S01  Svadkovskiy I.V.,

Rubin S.G.
Mon, 24 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B14-503, B14-504

 Ivanova M.S.
Fri, 28 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Time-of-flight Mass Spectrometry (Part Ii)  M16-404  Poteshin S.S.
Fri, 05 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Term Project: Design and Equipment Selection for Nuclear Reactors; Safety and

Efficiency of Nuclear Reactors  B13-103
Fri, 19 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Medical Devices and Radiation Detectors  B13-301  Shtotskiy Y.V.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Dynamics of Fluids and Gases  B14-401, B14-502  Uryupin S.A.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Solid State Physics  S14-401  Ivanov A.A., Kartsev P.F.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Programming, Algorithms and Data Structure  B15-504, B15-505

 Truhachev A.A., Borzunov G.I., Yuzbashev A.V.
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physics of Radiation Interaction With Matter and Radiation Physics  B14-002

 Samosadnyy V.T.
Fri, 26 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Electronic Financial Technologies  B13-V02  Mamonov V.V.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Radiation Interaction With Matter and Radiation Physics  B14-002

 Samosadnyy V.T.
Fri, 09 Jun 10:15 — 14:20 ATT Russian Language  I16-04, I16-06  Mkrtchyan V.S., Arbatskaya O.A.,

Barminova S.V., Eremenko N.A.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computing Systems Security  M16-518  Melnikov D.A.
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Boolean Functions and Automates  B14-507  Epishkina A.V., Finoshin M.A.
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Classical Theory of Fields  S14-403  Rogozkin D.B.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods  B14-401, B14-502  Saveliev V.V.


